
 
Early Education Department Calendar* 

2025-2026 School Year 
 

2025 
 
August 27   Wednesday  First Day of School  
August 28  Thursday  First Day of School T/Th Classes 
 
Sept 1   Monday  No School - Labor Day Holiday 
Sept 3   Tuesday  Extended Care program starts 
Sept 5   Friday   All School Luau 4:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.(PTP) 
Sept 11  Thursday  Back to School Night  
Sept 19  Friday   NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development   
Sept 26  Friday   Dads & Donuts 7:00 a.m. (PTP) 
 
Oct 2   Thursday  Little Trike-A-Thon - Bring your bike or scooter to school 
Oct 3   Friday   Little Trike-A-Thon - Bring your bike or scooter to school 
Oct 24   Friday   Moms Vs Sons Nerf War (PTP) 
Oct 31   Friday   NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Development 
 
Nov 3-7  Monday- Friday Book Fair Week 
Nov 7   Friday              Grandparents’ Day - Early Dismissal (NO Early Ed.  
                                                                       Extended Care Today; pick up at 12:00 PM) 
Nov 10-11             Monday/Tuesday No School - Veterans Day  
Nov 19   Wednesday  In-Class Thanksgiving parties * 
Nov 20   Thursday  In-Class Thanksgiving parties * 
Nov 21   Friday   All School Jog-a-Thon -  Early Dismissal (NO Early Ed.  
                                                                       Extended Care Today; pick up at 12:00 PM) 
Nov 24-28  Monday-Friday No School - Thanksgiving Holiday Week 
 
Dec 1   Monday  2026-2027 school applications open. Enroll siblings and tell  

your friends enroll now! 
Dec 12   Friday   No School - Teacher Professional Development 
 



Dec 15   Monday  Early Education Christmas Performance  
Dec 18                        Thursday                     In-Class Christmas parties *  
Dec 19                        Friday              In-Class Christmas parties *  
Dec 22-Jan 5            Monday-Monday         Christmas Break 
 
2026 
Jan 6   Tuesday  School Resumes 
Jan 8   Thursday  Pajama Pancake Day  
Jan 9   Friday   Pajama Pancake Day  
Jan 19   Monday  No School - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
Jan 26-30  Mon-Fri  Parent /Teacher Conferences for Pre-K students 
Jan 29   Thursday  Snow Day 
Jan 30   Friday   Snow Day  
 
Feb 6   Friday   Early Dismissal due to Professional Development (NO Early 
                       Ed Extended Care Today; pick up at 12:00 PM) 
Feb 11   Wednesday  In-Class Valentine’s Day parties 
Feb 12   Thursday  In-Class Valentine’s Day parties 
Feb 13-16  Friday-Monday No School - Presidents’ Day Weekend 
Feb TBD  TBD   Pre-K Field Trip - parent participation required 
 
March 6                      Friday             No School - Teacher Professional Development 
March 13            Friday              Giving On the Green Event 
 
Apr 1   Thursday  In-Class Easter Celebration 
Apr 2   Friday   In-Class Easter Celebration 
Apr 3   Friday   No School - Good Friday  
April 6-10  Monday-Friday No School - Easter Break  
 
May 6   Wednesday  Moms & Muffins 7:00 a.m.  (PTP) 
May 7   Thursday  Open House Night  
May 8    Friday   Early Dismissal due to Professional Development 

(No Early Ed Extended Care Today; pick up at 12:00 PM) 
May 22  Friday   Early Dismissal for Memorial Day Weekend 

(No Early Ed Extended Care Today; pick up at 12:00 PM) 
May 25  Monday  No School - Memorial Day Holiday 
 
June 1                        Monday  Last Day of School for M/W/F classes 
June 2             Tuesday  Last Day of School 

           (No Early Ed Extended Care Today; pick up at 12:00 PM) 
                                                                      
 
*Dates are subject to change 
For early dismissal, pick-up time is at 12:00 PM 


